Shop Presses / Tools
• Spacers included
• Straight chisel with a 60/40
angle, and works on all type of
materials, including
stainless steel
• Chisel can be re-sharpened
multiple times

2, 5, 7 Tons
Compact and Heavy Duty
Capacity
(tons)
Model
Number
Reach
(in)
Spread
Range (in)
Ram
Stroke (in)
Jaw
Style
5 HGP053 6” 0.5” - 8” 5” External
10 HGP103 8” 0.75” - 12” 6.13” External
15 HGP153 10” 1” - 15” 10” External
25 HGP253 12” 2.5” - 18” 14” External
25 HGP253IE 12” 2.5” - 18” 14” External/Internal
50 HGP503 14” 3” - 25” 13.25” External
100 HGP1003 50” 7.5” - 70” 10.25” External
HNS105
MGP05
MGP07
HGP053HGP103HGP153HGP253HGP503